The Logical Company PCI Controller Series
              Striving to serve you better
Tel:   +1 541-942-3610 75 Gateway Boulevard,   http://www.logical-co.com
Fax:  +1 541-942-3640 Cottage Grove, Oregon  97424  USA E-Mail:  sales@logical-co.com
DCI-1100
High Performance
DR11, DRV, DRQ3B
Controller

1100’s differential interface to provide reliable operation
over long distances or in noisy environments.
Ordering Information
Hardware
DCI-1100-AA  Standard data controller
package for the PCI bus.
DCI-1100-AB  Differential data controller
package for the PCI bus.
Software Drivers
Specify media: TK50 (X=A) or DAT (X=B). For other
media, consult our sales office.
MED-0017-X  DRV11-WA, DR11-W
OpenVMS V6.X and 7.X.
MED-0019-X  DRV11-WA, DR11-W UNIX.
MED-0045-C  DRV11-WA, DR11-W
WindowsNT.
MED-0075-C  DRV11-WA, DR11-W Linux.
MED-0016-X  DRQ3B OpenVMS V6.X.
MED-0069-X  DRQ-3B OpenVMS V7.X.
MED-0018-X  DRQ3B UNIX.
Specifications
Physical Dimensions
Controller PWB  PCI short card measuring
6.88 in by 4.20 in